2012 Big E Floriculture CDE

Individual Results
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Team
Rank
1

Name
Emily Shively

Catherine Cincotta

Kristen Apple
Kalynn Kennedy
Brittany Conkey

Shannon Mcfarland

Dane Grossnickle
Emily White
Catherine Leclerc
Nicole Allen
Megan Moxley
Chandlier Diven
Kali Celio

Mary Barnovsky
Savannah Wilson
Taylor Verbickas

Jasmine Boardwine

Kristina Wells
Morgan Wirick
Kelly Gangel

Sammantha Martin

Whitney Wastler
Ashley Etchen

Samantha Hirthler

Sarah Curry
Kaleigh Brahney
Skylar Weddle
Kokoszka Jessica

Lyndsay Krawczyk

Lauren Ferreira
Laura Huhn
Theresa Burham

Megan Greenwood

Jessica Robinson
Elise Morgan
Andrea Laine
Krista Hooey

Results

Team/Student Name

Virginia
Emily Shively
Kristen Apple

Jasmine Boardwine

Megan Moxley

Connecticut
Catherine Leclerc

Shannon Mcfarland

Taylor Verbickas
Kristina Wells

Maryland
Dane Grossnickle

School
Virginia
New Jersey
Virginia
Massachusetts
Ohio
Connecticut
Maryland
Maryland
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Virginia
Ohio
Delaware
New Hampshire
Delaware
Connecticut
Virginia
Connecticut
Ohio
New Jersey
Pennyslvania
Maryland
Ohio
New Jersey
New York
New York
Maryland
Delaware
New Hampshire
Massachusetts
Pennyslvania
Pennyslvania
New York
New Jersey
New York
New Hampshire
Pennyslvania

Exam

155
120
125
145

130
125
110
115

115

Score
932
908
893
876
872
871
854
847
846
845
845
776
771
761
746
730
729
725
724
719
713
711
702
700
698
697
660
659
651
646
646
646
615
591
585
540
531

Prob Sol

140
180
100
140

120
80
120
40

160

Corsage S1
60 90
67 91
48 100
64 94
67 100
73 100
54 80
70 92
68 90

JI CC Hazards Flor Arrange Dish Gard

86
81
66
97

87
89
85
81

95

75
75
75
74

41
74
75
4

75

69
60
72
43

65
52
30
70

56

84
53
83
53

80
86
63
82

86

58
56
0
55

66
67
53
53

54

ID

115
110
60
80

90
125
60
80

55

865
932
893
729
845

890
846
871
730
725

810
854

Score
4264

4062

3882



10

Emily White
Whitney Wastler
Skylar Weddle

Ohio

Brittany Conkey
Morgan Wirick
Chandlier Diven
Ashley Etchen

New Jersey
Catherine Cincotta
Kelly Gangel
Jessica Robinson
Samantha Hirthler

Pennsylvania
Laura Huhn
Sammantha Martin
Theresa Burham
Krista Hooey

Massachusetts
Kalynn Kennedy
Nicole Allen

Lauren Ferreira

New York

Kaleigh Brahney
Elise Morgan
Sarah Curry

Megan Greenwood

New Hampshire
Mary Barnovsky
Lyndsay Krawczyk
Andrea Laine

Delaware
Kali Celio
Kokoszka Jessica
Savannah Wilson

125
90
95

140
85
110
105

130
105
70
95

95
85
105
80

135
105
50

95
105
95
70

110
95
135

125
100
130

100
80
80

120
60
120
80

100
80
80
40

100
80
40
80

120
100
100

100
80
100
60

120
100
100

140
60
100

71
44
67

69
48
43
62

71
55
46
65

62
57
65
32

58
42
56

55
34
55
53

60
27
36

58
55
64

98
96
98

100
100
96
92

86
58
91
85

88
84
85
84

92
96
96

87
11
86
69

100
90
15

90
100
90

94
95
86

95
83
89
87

91
74
74
88

78
92
73
66

88
89
66

81
80
76
81

82
58
53

61
57
62

75
75
75

75
75
75
75

75
75
75
72

75
75
73
37

75
75
70

75
75
75
74

75
75
32

75
75
75

52
72
26

52
62
63
36

69
55
41
53

25
48
38
19

33
65
29

38
56
45
43

48
65
46

33
34
58

89
56
62

53
57
58
54

96
63
49
43

58
87
51
60

80
89
59

53
39
83
59

63
48
58

60
55
68

53
53
51

58
69
67
56

60
59
55
69

55
70
51
58

65
69
60

58
60
58
66

73
43
60

49
53
54

90
50
20

110
85
55
55

130
95
10
90

10
35
65
15

130
115
60

55
45
25
40

30
50

80
70
45

847
711
660

805
872
724
776
702

720
908
719
591
700

870
646
713
646
531

935
876
845
646

516
697
585
698
615

905
761
651
540

655
771
659
746

3879

3638

3406

3302

3111

2857

2831



